
Khelo India Women'League

 Road Cycling Zone 3,

ECO PARK,KOLKATA 

10 Kms  Sub - Jr Girls

RANK BIB NO NAME AGE KID STATE TIME 

1 55 Tara Minz 16 CYAA046M06 JHARKHAND 19.30.016

2 57 Sindhu Lata Hembrom 15 CYAA038F07 JHARKHAND 19.35.803

3 53 Mini Hembrom 15 CYAA015F08 JHARKHAND 19.55.101

4 56 Sabina Kumari 16 CYAA040F07 JHARKHAND 20.30.173

5 54 Sweta Kumari 15 CYAA035F07 JHARKHAND 20.37.364

6 29 Manju kumari shah 13 CYAA026F10 West Bengal 22.29

7 52 Nikita Soreng 14 CYAA043F08 JHARKHAND 22.41.118

8 49 Sonam Kumari 13 CYAA043F09 JHARKHAND 23.00.942

9 75 SNEHA DAS 12 ODISHA 23.17.614

10 38 Puja bind 15 CYAA082F07 West Bengal 23.30.335

11 1 Raka Sarkar 15 CYAA047F07 West Bengal 23.36.446

12 65 Nandani Jaiswal 15 CYAA034F08 Uttar Pradesh 23.57.822

13 50 ANITA ORAON 14 CYAA040F09 JHARKHAND 24.02.916

14 28 Aditi Mondal 13 CYAA068F09 West Bengal 24.06

15 11 Aditi Mondal 13 CYAA066F09 West Bengal 24.33.153

16 26 Kritika halder 14 CYAAO58F08 West bengal 24.41.260

17 77 MANISHA SAHOO 16 ODISHA 25.28.942

18 79 SARITA DAS 15 ODISHA 25.28.942

19
81

SHRESTHA SHREYASI 

POHI 13 CYAA057F10 ODISHA 25.28.942

20 85 ANVSMITASARKAR WEST BENGAL 25.28.942

21 86 RIYA GHOSH WEST BENGAL 25.28.943

22 19 Debi Mallick 17 CYAA113F06 West Bengal 25.28.943

23 21 Tanisha Mondal 17 CYAA116F06 West Bengal 25.28.943

24 62 Tanu Pal 16 CYAA057F07 Uttar Pradesh 26.08.121

25 39 Priya kumari 13 CYAA080F09 West Bengal 27.02.218

26 15 Purnima Ghosh 16 CYAA114F06 West Bengal 27.22.989

27 18 Shreya Shil 16 CYAA115F06 West Bengal 28.10.803

28 9 OLIVIA KHATUN 14 CYAA065F09 West Bengal 31.08.951

29 10 Banasree Ghosh. 16 CYAA079F07 West Bengal 32.42.044

30 8 Chayanita Barman 11 CYAA008F12 West Bengal 36.44.647

35 Anisha roy 14 CYAA072F08 West bengal DNF

41 NIHARIKA TARAFDAR 10 ATAA084F12 West BegaL DNF

RESULT

Saturday,25th March 2023Ind Time Trial - Road 

Competition Director : Chief Starter :

Chief Finish :



Khelo India Women'League

 Road Cycling Zone 3,

ECO PARK,KOLKATA 

70 Appi kumari 16 CYAA084F06 Bihar DNF

20 Aishani Roy 12 CYAA042F10 West Bengal DNS

22 Aishani Roy 12 CYAA042F10 West Bengal DNS

23 Sonia sarkar 13 CYAA070F09 West Bengal DNS

24 Sumitra Das 13 CYAA067F09 West Bengal DNS

25 Moudipta adhikary 14 CYAA059F08 West bengal DNS

27 Ananya mistri 12 CYAA021F11 West Bengal DNS

30 Kersen tiru 13 CYAA049F10 West bengal DNS

31 Ashika oraon 12 CYAA050F10 West Bengal DNS

32 Heleriya barla 13 CYAA051F10 West Bengal DNS

33 Mahima lakra 13 CYAA078F09 West Bengal DNS

34 Kriti munda 12 CYAA053F10 West bengal DNS
40 Ananya Mistri 12 CYAA021F11 West Bengal DNS

51 Anjali Ekka 14 CYAA039F09 JHARKHAND DNS

58 Arkita verma 15 CYAA044F07 Uttar Pradesh DNS

63 Sonali Jaiswal 16 YAA089F06 Uttar Pradesh DNS

71 Guriya kumari 16 CYAA060F07 Bihar DNS

Competition Director : Chief Starter :

Chief Finish :



Khelo India Women'League

 Road Cycling Zone 3,

ECO PARK,KOLKATA 

15 Kms  Jr Girls

RANK BIB NO NAME AGE KID STATE TIME 

1 61 Tanu Bharti 18 CYAA110F04 Uttar Pradesh 31.33.309

2 71 Guriya kumari 16 CYAA060F07 Bihar 32.25.448

3 83 Riya Roy 18 CYAA149F04 West Bengal 32.38.020

4 37 Kajal kumari roy 17 CYAA111F05 West bengal 34.54.788

5 47 Laxmi Kumari 17 CYAA101F05 Jharkhand 36.33.241

6 67 Smriti Rathour 18 CYAA109F05 Uttar pradesh 37.42.363

7 48 Amrita Kumari 17 CYAA105F05 Jharkhand 41.29.269

8 14 Soniya Ghosh 18 CYAA148F04 West Bengal 41.48.783

19 Debi Mallick 17 CYAA113F06 West Bengal DNS

21 Tanisha Mondal 17 CYAA116F06 West Bengal DNS

RESULT

Saturday,25th March 2023Ind Time Trial - Road 

Competition Director : Chief Starter :

Chief Finish :



Khelo India Women'League

 Road Cycling Zone 3,

ECO PARK,KOLKATA 

20 Kms Elite Girls

RANK BIB NO NAME AGE KID STATE TIME 

1 5 Sheetal Chhetri 24 CYAA015F98 West Bengal 40.53.851

2 3 Caroline Alice Lee 39 CYAA000F84 West Bengal 42.30.629

3 12 Riya Biswas 21 CYAA076F02 West Bengal 44.45.610

4 69 Bebi kumari 22 CYAA050F01 Bihar 45.51.841

5 66 KUSUM Rathore 22 CYAA023F98 Uttar Pradesh 49.34.620

6 13 Puspa Pal 20 CYAA077F02 West Bengal 49.34.764

7 76 PRITIRANI MOHAPATRA 22 ODISHA 50.37.169

8 36 Tanusree Roy 29 CYAA008F94 West Bengal 50.59.738

9 74 URMILA BEHERA 19 ODISHA 51.01.063

10 17 Namita Mandi 21 CYAA067F01 West Bengal 51.03.504

11 46 Nidhi Kumari 19 CYAA088F03 Jharkhand 52.01.023

12 64 Arpita Sharma 20 CYAA061F02 Uttar Pradesh 52.57.510

13 45 Reena Kumari 19 CYAA091F03 Jharkhand 57.17.117

4 Jamu Bhutia 31 CYAA003F91 West Bengal DNF

7 Ritu bhatia 46 CYAA000F76 West bengal DNF

16 Sonali Mandi 22 CYAA067F00 West Bengal DNF

59 Priti chauhan 25 CYAA006F97 Uttar Pradesh DNF

2 Sukriti Dam 23 CYAA040F99 West Bengal DNS

6 SUSMITA POREL 27 KRAA004F95 West Bengal DNS

42 Soma Gupta 41 CYAA000F82 West Bengal DNS
43 Vinita Nayak Mallick 42 AGDPN1066C West Bengal DNS

44 Rinku Singh 20 CYAA097F03 Jharkhand DNS

60 Anushka Sharma 21 CYAA057F01 Uttar pradesh DNS

68 Priyanka bharti 28 CYAA005F94 Uttar Pradesh DNS

72 ETISHREE  SAHOO 19 ODISHA DNS

73 PRIYANKA SAHOO 19 ODISHA DNS

78 BARSARANI BARIK 21 ODISHA DNS

80 SWASTI SINGH 21 CYAA002F01 ODISHA DNS

RESULT

Ind Time Trial - Road Saturday,25th March 2023

Competition Director : Chief Starter :

Chief Finish :



Khelo India Women'League

 Road Cycling Zone 3,

ECO PARK,KOLKATA 

20  Kms  Jr Girls

RANK BIB NO NAME AGE KID STATE TIME 

1 61 Tanu Bharti 18 CYAA110F04 Uttar Pradesh 46.29.382

2 71 Guriya kumari 16 CYAA060F07 Bihar 46.29.728

3 83 Riya Roy 18 CYAA149F04 West Bengal 46.31.932

4 37 Kajal kumari roy 17 CYAA111F05 West bengal 46.56.996

5 21 Tanisha Mondal 17 CYAA116F06 West Bengal 50.18.546

6 67 Smriti Rathour 18 CYAA109F05 Uttar pradesh 53.03.414

7 47 Laxmi Kumari 17 CYAA101F05 Jharkhand 54.20.529

8 48 Amrita Kumari 17 CYAA105F05 Jharkhand 59.21.894

14 Soniya Ghosh 18 CYAA148F04 West Bengal DNF

19 Debi Mallick 17 CYAA113F06 West Bengal DNF

RESULT 

Sunday,26th March 2023Massed Start - Road 

Competition Director : Chief Starter :

Chief Finish :



Khelo India Women'League

 Road Cycling Zone 3,

ECO PARK,KOLKATA 

35 Kms Elite Girls

RANK BIB NO NAME AGE KID STATE TIME 

1 12 Riya Biswas 21 CYAA076F02 West Bengal 01.14.46.889

2 5 Sheetal Chhetri 24 CYAA015F98 West Bengal 01.14.49.165

3 60 Anushka Sharma 21 CYAA057F01 Uttar pradesh 01.14.49.907

4 69 Bebi kumari 22 CYAA050F01 Bihar 01.16.29.310

5 4 Jamu Bhutia 31 CYAA003F91 West Bengal 01.16.46.273

6 2 Sukriti Dam 23 CYAA040F99 West Bengal 01.17.10.631

7 36 Tanusree Roy 29 CYAA008F94 West Bengal 01.17.10.650

8 59 Priti chauhan 25 CYAA006F97 Uttar Pradesh 01.21.52.437

9 66 KUSUM Rathore 22 CYAA023F98 Uttar Pradesh 01.23.07.516

10 46 Nidhi Kumari 19 CYAA088F03 Jharkhand 01.23.07.772

11 74 URMILA BEHERA 19 ODISHA 01.25.18.427

12 42 Soma Gupta 41 CYAA000F82 West Bengal 01.26.41.120

13 76 PRITIRANI MOHAPATRA 22 ODISHA 01.27.20.945

14 13 Puspa Pal 20 CYAA077F02 West Bengal 01.29.00.846

16 Sonali Mandi 22 CYAA067F00 West Bengal DNF

17 Namita Mandi 21 CYAA067F01 West Bengal DNF

64 Arpita Sharma 20 CYAA061F02 Uttar Pradesh DNF

68 Priyanka bharti 28 CYAA005F94 Uttar Pradesh DNF

3 Caroline Alice Lee 39 CYAA000F84 West Bengal DNS

6 SUSMITA POREL 27 KRAA004F95 West Bengal DNS
7 Ritu bhatia 46 CYAA000F76 West bengal DNS

43 Vinita Nayak Mallick 42 AGDPN1066C West Bengal DNS

44 Rinku Singh 20 CYAA097F03 Jharkhand DNS

45 Reena Kumari 19 CYAA091F03 Jharkhand DNS

72 ETISHREE  SAHOO 19 ODISHA DNS

73 PRIYANKA SAHOO 19 ODISHA DNS

78 BARSARANI BARIK 21 ODISHA DNS

80 SWASTI SINGH 21 CYAA002F01 ODISHA DNS

RESULT

Massed Start - Road Sunday,26th March 2023

Competition Director : Chief Starter :

Chief Finish :



Khelo India Women'League

 Road Cycling Zone 3,

ECO PARK,KOLKATA 

10 Kms  Sub - Jr Girls

RANK BIB NO NAME AGE KID STATE TIME 

1 57 Sindhu Lata Hembrom 15 CYAA038F07 JHARKHAND 19.54.689

2 54 Sweta Kumari 15 CYAA035F07 JHARKHAND 19.56.020

3 56 Sabina Kumari 16 CYAA040F07 JHARKHAND 19.56.164

4 55 Tara Minz 16 CYAA046M06 JHARKHAND 19.56.794

5 51 Anjali Ekka 14 CYAA039F09 JHARKHAND 19.59.0696

6 70 Appi kumari 16 CYAA084F06 Bihar 20.02.175

7 11 Aditi Mondal 13 CYAA066F09 West Bengal 21.33.193

8 63 Sonali Jaiswal 16 YAA089F06 Uttar Pradesh 21.34.864

9 1 Raka Sarkar 15 CYAA047F07 West Bengal 21.39.562

10 75 SNEHA DAS 12 ODISHA 21.40.018

11 50 ANITA ORAON 14 CYAA040F09 JHARKHAND 21.51.069

12 49 Sonam Kumari 13 CYAA043F09 Jharkhand 21.56.477

13 65 Nandani Jaiswal 15 CYAA034F08 Uttar Pradesh 23.42.310

14 77 MANISHA SAHOO 16 ODISHA 23.48.391

15 35 Anisha roy 14 CYAA072F08 West bengal 25.16.232

16 39 Priya kumari 13 CYAA080F09 West Bengal 26.51.460

17 8 Chayanita Barman 11 CYAA008F12 West Bengal 33.09.573

18 53 Mini Hembrom 15 CYAA015F08 JHARKHAND 38.16.415

19 10 Banasree Ghosh. 16 CYAA079F07 West Bengal DNF

20 23 Sonia sarkar 13 CYAA070F09 West Bengal DNF

21 30 Kersen tiru 13 CYAA049F10 West bengal DNF

22 38 Puja bind 15 CYAA082F07 West Bengal DNF

23 41 NIHARIKA TARAFDAR 10 ATAA084F12 WEST BENGAL DNF

24 58 Arkita verma 15 CYAA044F07 Uttar Pradesh DNF

25 62 Tanu Pal 16 CYAA057F07 Uttar Pradesh DNF

26 79 SARITA DAS 15 ODISHA DNF

27 9 OLIVIA KHATUN 14 CYAA065F09 West Bengal DNS

28 15 Purnima Ghosh 16 CYAA114F06 West Bengal DNS

29 18 Shreya Shil 16 CYAA115F06 West Bengal DNS

30 20 Aishani Roy 12 CYAA042F10 West Bengal DNS

31 22 Aishani Roy 12 CYAA042F10 West Bengal DNS

32 24 Sumitra Das 13 CYAA067F09 West Bengal DNS

33 25 Moudipta adhikary 14 CYAA059F08 West bengal DNS

RESULT

Sunday,26th March 2023Massed Start - Road 

Competition Director : Chief Starter :

Chief Finish :



Khelo India Women'League

 Road Cycling Zone 3,

ECO PARK,KOLKATA 

34 26 Kritika halder 14 CYAAO58F08 West bengal DNS

35 27 Ananya mistri 12 CYAA021F11 West Bengal DNS

36 28 Aditi Mondal 13 CYAA068F09 West Bengal DNS

37 29 Manju kumari shah 13 CYAA026F10 West Bengal DNS

38 31 Ashika oraon 12 CYAA050F10 West Bengal DNS

39 32 Heleriya barla 13 CYAA051F10 West Bengal DNS

40 33 Mahima lakra 13 CYAA078F09 West Bengal DNS

41 34 Kriti munda 12 CYAA053F10 West bengal DNS

42 40 Ananya Mistri 12 CYAA021F11 West Bengal DNS

43 52 Nikita Soreng 14 CYAA043F08 JHARKHAND DNS

44 71 Guriya kumari 16 CYAA060F07 Bihar DNS

45 81 SHRESTHA SHREYASI POHI 13 CYAA057F10 ODISHA DNS

Competition Director : Chief Starter :

Chief Finish :


